
БОРГ

86 289,74

80 005,95

117,85

198,50

722,25

3 942,12

286,88

1 016,56

696,00

1 512,70

337,40

392,69

3 148,64

179,22

160,05

19 608,90

1 115,40

407,87

310,17

346,82

164,66

393,51

41,24

13,17

220,51

720,89

393,19

1 618,47

17 810,82

149,44

672,35

541,83

1 148,04

135,68

4 719,70

1 175,75

322,97

393,51

393,50

2 519,00

393,52

2 495,82

116,50

264,39

Бахарєва Юлія Федорівна

Відділення НПУ в Хмельницькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.01.2021р.

Івтушок Віктор Маркович

Грищук Ольга Валентинівна

Грідін Сергій Олександрович

Гаврилюк Тетяна Василівна 

Вавринчук Олеся Миколаївна

Біллер Микола Юрійович

Бокуліч Зоя Василівна

Бомк Наталія Андріївна

Бондар Світлана Миколаївна

Кучерява Мар’яна Борисівна

Лаврентьєва Валентина Віталіївна

Кот Марина Олександрівна

Кізюн Тетяна Андріївна

Клімчук Алла Володимирівна

Дубовська Руслана Борисівна

Єжель Надія Андріївна

Желіховська Юлія Віталіївна

Здибель Марія Олександрівна

Іванова Ірина Ігорівна

Парова Лілія Вікторівна

Очеретна Олена Михайлівна

Паляниця Людвіга Сигизмундівна

Огородник Людмила Юліївна

Мартиненко Алевтина Миколаївна

Лучковська Тамара Миколаївна

Пруняк Володимир Іванович

Пруняк Наталія Мефодіївна

Побережна Ірина Миколаївна

Продан Ірина Борисівна

Петровська Людмила Олексіївна

Пилявський Володимир Броніславович

Сасюк Мар’яна Василівна

Семенюк Оксана Михайлівна

Савіцька Зінаїда Миколаївна

Савіцька Ірина Леонідівна

Рудяк Тетяна В’ячеславівна

Рибак Степан Йосипович

Рогожина Юлія Миколаївна

Романішин Ярослав Олександрович

Романова Наталія Миколаївна

Твердохліб Валерій Петрович
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1 180,50
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1 234,69

310,25

1 967,87

1 180,69

6 283,79

196,70

196,66

278,89

146,36

1 234,74

2 149,74

1 884,00

196,70

86 289,74

Чевилюк Віталій Григорович

Шаповал Лариса Віталіївна

Шевцова Ірина Анатоліївна

Фомова Олеся Сергіївна

Твердохліб Галина Григорівна

Корчевська Анастасія Юріївна-ДНК

Кочаток Тетяна Володимирівна-ДНК

Босманова Світлана Цезарівна-ДНК

Яроцька Тетяна Володимирівна

ДНК

Шмигельський Юрій Петрович 

Шульга Олександр Євгенович

Федорук Світлана Миколаївна-ДНК

Цермолонська Людмила Степанівна 

ДНК
Разом розгорнуте

Оскаєва Лідія Василівна-ДНК

Леус Світлана Миколаївна ДНК

Макаренко Тетяна Генадіївна-ДНК
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